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true parameters:

mc =

η =

tc =

φ0 =

dL =

ι =

1.888

0.2041

700002890

0

29.6

0.7854

Every 50th out of

iterations 70000 to 224400

from 3 parallel chain(s)

(9267 samples).

Mean acceptance rate: 26.2%
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